
         RESULTS OF THE "Memorial YO7VS"  Contest 2019 Edition

                             CATEGORY A
                             ----------

  Nr    Call         Name                         Category  PWWLo      Score     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1.  UR7D          DMYTRO PAVLIK                  A       KN18JT    21129.0
   2.  LZ2ZY         RADY                           A       KN13OT    13670.0
   3.  YO4FYQ        CLAUDIU CIOROVAN               A       KN44FD    11070.0
   4.  YU4ZZ         IVICA DESTANOVIC               A       JN94US     9450.0
   5.  YO2LSP        EDUARD BANARIU                 A       KN05NR     9108.0
   6.  YO3DDZ        DAN SERBANESCU                 A       KN34AN     8511.0
   7.  YO5OCZ        VAGO LASZLO                    A       KN17UL     7808.0
   8.  UW4U/P                                       A       KN27PX     7643.0
   9.  EM3U          KOVTUN VALERY                  A       KN59BT     7495.0
  10.  YO9AYN/P      ION DINCA                      A       KN24RX     7355.0
  11.  UR5AS/A       ALEX                           A       KN55DX     6795.0
  12.  YO2LAM        RAICOV SLAVOLIUB               A       KN05PS     6723.0
  13.  YO7BKX        MARIAN BUZEA                   A       KN14TA     6423.0
  14.  UT7EL         IURIY PRIMAK                   A       KN77EN     6236.0
  15.  YO2GL         DAROCZI KAROLY                 A       KN05PS     6074.0
  16.  YO2LEA        IOAN  URSAN                    A       KN06WK     5829.0
  17.  YO8SHU/P      ROBERT                         A       KN36JN     5741.0
  18.  YO8ROO/P      DAN                            A       KN36JN     5704.0
  19.  YO4RDN        BARBIERU VALERIU               A       KN45AK     5456.0
  20.  LZ2QA         IVAN DONEV                     A       KN43EK     5414.0
  21.  YT7E          MAKRA SANDOR                   A       KN05BT     5259.0
  22.  UW5B          BORISLAV CHIZH                 A       KN29SR     5254.0
  23.  Z35U          DJOKO DJORDJEVIC               A       KN01QX     5156.0
  24.  YO8RXP/P      GABI                           A       KN36JN     5147.0
  25.  YO8SAO/P      GEORGE POPA                    A       KN26SK     4982.0
  26.  YO2BBT        STELIAN TANASESCU              A       KN05UK     4575.0
  27.  YO2BLX        IOAN CHIS                      A       KN06SM     4354.0
  28.  YO7FWS        CONSTANTIN BADICAN             A       KN24DJ     4216.0
  29.  UR5TL         VLADIMIR SOFIYAK               A       KN38HQ     4138.0
  30.  UT4TA         PECHENYUK VOLODYMYR            A       KN38HQ     3695.0
  31.  YO3VZ         VIRGIL ZORILA                  A       KN25TF     3626.0
  32.  YT7ADY        OTO HORVAT                     A       JN95WT     3622.0
  33.  YU1WM         ZORAN VUKAJLOVIC - VUK         A       KN03QF     3528.0
  34.  YO8BFB        VIOREL TOMOZEI                 A       KN36KR     3465.0
  35.  YO4FZX        CLOSCARU MARIN                 A       KN45CC     2957.0
  36.  YR2019SIMPO   PIT STEFAN FENYO               A       KN15TI     2955.0
  37.  YO3GNF/P      JACK URSULEAN                  A       KN15TI     2924.0
  38.  YO5DAS        CHIS MIHAI DANUT               A       KN17DO     2804.0
  39.  YO8ALA        EMIL URICARU                   A       KN36LM     2698.0
  40.  YO9CWY/P      DANIEL MOTRONEA                A       KN35KD     2599.0



  41.  YO9BHI        BELEI AUREL                    A       KN35JF     2205.0
  42.  YO2MPK/P      URBAN RAUL                     A       KN15FI     2175.0
  43.  YO7LDT        VALERICA MARINESCU             A       KN14WG     1996.0
       LZ1JH         RUMEN MARINOV                  A       KN12PQ     1996.0
  44.  YO2YA/P       IACOB MARIUS                   A       KN15FI     1872.0
  45.  YT4ZZ         RADIC                          A       KN04RC     1807.0
  46.  YU4PMS        PREZA                          A       KN04PF     1732.0
  47.  YO8TCG        CRISTIAN  DARANGIU             A       KN36KO     1660.0
  48.  YO8MI         CONSTANTIN    AILINCAI         A       KN36KN     1615.0
  49.  YU1MS         ZIVORAD STEVANOVIC             A       KN04ET     1598.0
  50.  YO2AMU        DORU ZASLO                     A       KN06PE     1566.0
  51.  YO4SI         MIRCEA RUCAREANU               A       KN44HE     1096.0
  52.  YO4ASV        GEORGE MOLDOVEANU              A       KN44HG     1082.0
  53.  9A5BBD        DRAZEN                         A       JN85ER      995.0
  54.  YO5PUV/P      EMIL LUPU                      A       KN16TR      940.0
  55.  YO7HVE        IORDACHE ADRIAN                A       KN24CP      902.0
  56.  YO4BXX        CORNELIU  CORNELIU             A       KN44HB      883.0
  57.  YO6XK         BUTA ANDREI                    A       KN15TS      797.0
  58.  YU4PTL        TEREZA LUKAC                   A       KN04RC      743.0
  59.  YO6BLM        OLTEAN IOAN DANUT              A       KN25SO      656.0
  60.  YO2CK         OVIDIU LASCONI                 A       KN15LO      582.0
  61.  YO5NY         BAK IOAN                       A       KN16TS      444.0
  62.  YO4RSS        NICULET AUREL                  A       KN45AK      318.0
  63.  SP3BES        ANDRZEJ GRIGOWICZ              A       JO71UT        0.0

                             CATEGORY B
                             ----------

  Nr    Call         Name                         Category  PWWLo      Score     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1.  LZ7J          RADIOCLUB PLOVDIV              B       KN22HS    27394.0
   2.  LZ6R          SVETLOZAR POPOV ,PETER PETROV  B       KN33KM    18931.0
   3.  LZ2T          ALEKSANDAR ALEKSANDROV         B       KN13RD    18870.0
   4.  LZ0C          GEORGI TSENKOV                 B       KN22XS    16768.0
   5.  HG6Z          VAK BOTTYAN RADIOKLUB          B       JN97WV    11255.0
   6.  9A8D          RADIOKLUB DALJ                 B       JN95LM    11243.0
   7.  9A0V          RADIO KLUB VUKOVAR             B       JN95PE    10805.0
   8.  YU73BFG       RK POZAREVAC                   B       KN04RF     8836.0
   9.  YR8D          AS DORNA DX GRUP               B       KN27OC     8263.0
  10.  UR4EWZ        UR3EE                          B       KN87CX     7988.0
  11.  YT5W          RADIO CLUB POZAREVAC           B       KN04OO     7068.0
  12.  R6DZ          NICK                           B       KN96CQ     4136.0
  13.  YO6KNY        ASOCIATIA CLUBL SPORTIV KSE TG B       KN36BA     4077.0
  14.  YO5KAI        RADIOCLUB CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA      B       KN16TS     3985.0
  15.  9A1I          RADIO KLUB IVANIC              B       JN85FS     3561.0
  16.  YU3MX         MILOS NIKOLIC                  B       KN03WI     2387.0



  17.  E71W          ALMAS KRDZALIC                 B       JN93EU     1619.0
  18.  YU1AXY        RADIO KLUB NIKOLA TESLA        B       KN04NA     1505.0
  19.  YT1WV         NENADOVIC NEBOJSA              B       KN04LP     1460.0
  20.  YT0B          RADIO CLUB "BANJICA"           B       KN04GR     1065.0
  21.  YP5A          MIHAI MUGUREL                  B       KN27LE      706.0

                             YO STATIONS ONLY
                             ----------------

  Nr    Call         Name                         Category  PWWLo      Score     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1.  YO4FYQ        CLAUDIU CIOROVAN               A       KN44FD    11070.0
   2.  YO2LSP        EDUARD BANARIU                 A       KN05NR     9108.0
   3.  YO3DDZ        DAN SERBANESCU                 A       KN34AN     8511.0
   4.  YR8D          AS DORNA DX GRUP               B       KN27OC     8263.0
   5.  YO5OCZ        VAGO LASZLO                    A       KN17UL     7808.0
   6.  YO9AYN/P      ION DINCA                      A       KN24RX     7355.0
   7.  YO2LAM        RAICOV SLAVOLIUB               A       KN05PS     6723.0
   8.  YO7BKX        MARIAN BUZEA                   A       KN14TA     6423.0
   9.  YO2GL         DAROCZI KAROLY                 A       KN05PS     6074.0
  10.  YO2LEA        IOAN  URSAN                    A       KN06WK     5829.0
  11.  YO8SHU/P      ROBERT                         A       KN36JN     5741.0
  12.  YO8ROO/P      DAN                            A       KN36JN     5704.0
  13.  YO4RDN        BARBIERU VALERIU               A       KN45AK     5456.0
  14.  YO8RXP/P      GABI                           A       KN36JN     5147.0
  15.  YO8SAO/P      GEORGE POPA                    A       KN26SK     4982.0
  16.  YO2BBT        STELIAN TANASESCU              A       KN05UK     4575.0
  17.  YO2BLX        IOAN CHIS                      A       KN06SM     4354.0
  18.  YO7FWS        CONSTANTIN BADICAN             A       KN24DJ     4216.0
  19.  YO6KNY        ASOCIATIA CLUBL SPORTIV KSE TG B       KN36BA     4077.0
  20.  YO5KAI        RADIOCLUB CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA      B       KN16TS     3985.0
  21.  YO3VZ         VIRGIL ZORILA                  A       KN25TF     3626.0
  22.  YO8BFB        VIOREL TOMOZEI                 A       KN36KR     3465.0
  23.  YO4FZX        CLOSCARU MARIN                 A       KN45CC     2957.0
  24.  YR2019SIMPO   PIT STEFAN FENYO               A       KN15TI     2955.0
  25.  YO3GNF/P      JACK URSULEAN                  A       KN15TI     2924.0
  26.  YO5DAS        CHIS MIHAI DANUT               A       KN17DO     2804.0
  27.  YO8ALA        EMIL URICARU                   A       KN36LM     2698.0
  28.  YO9CWY/P      DANIEL MOTRONEA                A       KN35KD     2599.0
  29.  YO9BHI        BELEI AUREL                    A       KN35JF     2205.0
  30.  YO2MPK/P      URBAN RAUL                     A       KN15FI     2175.0
  31.  YO7LDT        VALERICA MARINESCU             A       KN14WG     1996.0
  32.  YO2YA/P       IACOB MARIUS                   A       KN15FI     1872.0
  33.  YO8TCG        CRISTIAN  DARANGIU             A       KN36KO     1660.0
  34.  YO8MI         CONSTANTIN    AILINCAI         A       KN36KN     1615.0
  35.  YO2AMU        DORU ZASLO                     A       KN06PE     1566.0



  36.  YO4SI         MIRCEA RUCAREANU               A       KN44HE     1096.0
  37.  YO4ASV        GEORGE MOLDOVEANU              A       KN44HG     1082.0
  38.  YO5PUV/P      EMIL LUPU                      A       KN16TR      940.0
  39.  YO7HVE        IORDACHE ADRIAN                A       KN24CP      902.0
  40.  YO4BXX        CORNELIU  CORNELIU             A       KN44HB      883.0
  41.  YO6XK         BUTA ANDREI                    A       KN15TS      797.0
  42.  YP5A          MIHAI MUGUREL                  B       KN27LE      706.0
  43.  YO6BLM        OLTEAN IOAN DANUT              A       KN25SO      656.0
  44.  YO2CK         OVIDIU LASCONI                 A       KN15LO      582.0
  45.  YO5NY         BAK IOAN                       A       KN16TS      444.0
  46.  YO4RSS        NICULET AUREL                  A       KN45AK      318.0
  47.  YO7CW         MIHAI IOAN                     C       KN24KU        0.0

                             CHECK LOG
                             ---------

  Nr    Call         Name                         Category  PWWLo 
------------------------------------------------------------------

   1.  YO7CW         MIHAI IOAN                     C       KN24KU

     Software  YO4BKM Gheorghe Oproescu - Tavi


